

हरियाणा HARYANA

2

0

0

0

0

)

0

3

3

3

3

0

3

0

0

2

0

2

2

2

3

AFFIDAVIT

<u>R 333856</u>



I Satya Narain Aggarwal Son of Shri. Ganpat Rai Aggarwal, the President address VAISH ARYA SHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, OPPOSITE RAILWAY STATION, LINE PAR, BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR, HARYANA, 124507, BAHADURGARH, Jhajjar, Haryana, phone No. 01276-260383 mobile No. 8607266162 Email ID vasmm89@gmail.com am authorised to make this affidavit on the Saturday Saturday, November 26, 2016. Affirm that I am well conversant with all the facts and details, pertaining to VAISH ARYA SHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAHADURGARH and confirm the following averments:

(i) That the VAISH ARYA SHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAHADURGARH institution is running under the VAISH ARYA SHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAHADURGARH (ii) The latest list of members of the society/trust duly endorsed by the concerned Registrar of the Society with their designation and address. A copy of the proof is enclosed at Annexure 1.

(iii) The VAISH ARYA SHIKSHAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BAHADURGARH institution is having a Managing Committee as per provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 and the Managing committee is consisting of the following:-

+Aggarn!